

M.M.G.Sy.(Gen) - Telachak to Dharamam Chattram
- 1944 km

Ag-NO- 33 S.B.D/2021-2022

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D Shergathi DIVISION

Brachathi SUB-DIVISION

M/s Manisha Construction

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1340

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work — Construction of road from					
tulachak to Dhanawa chattan					
Name of Agency — M/s Manisha Construction					
Dobhi, Gara					
Agreement No. — 33SBD/2021-2022					
Date of work started — 05.10.2021					
Date of work completion — 04.10.2022					
Date of measurement — 25.02.2022					

1. Construction of reference & working B.m. etc.
..... all complete job.

$$63 \times 30.0 \text{ m} = 1890.0 \text{ m}$$

$$01 \times 10.0 \text{ m} = 10.0 \text{ m}$$

$$\hline 1900.0 \text{ m}$$

$$\text{or } 1.9 \text{ Km}$$

2. Construction of reference pillars/burjees etc.,
..... all complete job

$$76 \times 25.0 \text{ m} = 1900.0 \text{ m}$$

$$\text{or } 1.9 \text{ Km}$$

3. Clearing and grubbing road land etc.....
..... all complete job.

$$16 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 7.0 \text{ m} = 3360.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$35 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 7350.0 \text{ m}^2$$

$$12 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 7.00 \text{ m} = 2520.0 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

Abstract of cost

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Construction of reference 8 G.M etc					
Qty vide TRIB item ① Page ①					
1.9 km @ 3810.52 / km-					7240/-
2. Construction of reference pillar/burjies					
etc Qty vide TRIB item 2 Page ①					
1.9 km @ 1736.93 / km-					3300/-
3. Clearing and grubbing road land etc					
Qty vide TRIB item no 3 Page ②					
1.33 hee @ 52998.20 / nec-					70488/-
4. Construction of earthen bankment with					
material Qty vide TRIB item no 4 P-③					

Scanned by CamScanner

16. Backfilling sandy material behind
abutment etc etc vide MB item no 3
Page 7

64.77 m³ @ 804.98/m³ — 52139/-

39,33,435/-

Add 12% G.S.T. + 4,72,012/-

Add 1% labour cost + 39334/-

44,44,781/-

(As per agreement 11.25% below) 5,00,038/-

Certificate

39,44,743/-

1) The work has been done as per
specifications.

2) Agency has been used his own
tools and plants.

[Signature]
16.03.2022
JE.

[Signature]
16.03.2022
JE.

Continuation